
NASPO - New Hampshire - Contract No. 8003333

Partner Contact Email Phone Business Classification

CDW Government, LLC Nelson Narciso nelsnar@cdw.com 312-547-3387
GovConnection, Inc. (Connection) Bill Fleckenstein Bill.Fleckenstein@connection.com 800.800.0019 x34242 
Daymark Solutions, Inc Mike Mahan tdonovan@daymarksi.com 508-395-1653
ePlus Technology, inc. Gary Hastings ghastings@eplus.com 781-615-1344
Omada Technologies, LLC Matthew Keane mkeane@omadatechnologies.com 603-682-2290
Presidio Networked Solutions LLC Jackie Arnett jarnett@presidio.com // dlslednational@presidio.com 812-350-0808
Red River Technology LLC Amy Shambo amy.shambo@redriver.com 603-504-3817
SHI International Corp. Molly Greaves Molly_Greaves@shi.com 512-569-8022 Minority Women Owned Business


